Tantalum Capacitors                          Elecsound
Products：Trimming potentiometers, Capacitors, Varistors, LED and Resistors
Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn    Http://www.elecsound.cn      Tel: 86 755 83045964
Elecsound Electronics Company Limited
CA42 Dipped Tantalum Capacitors
Features
Small units with high stable performance, lower current leakage and dissipation factor,
stable frequency and temperature and long life. suitable for military equipment and computer ,telephone and other

Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn    Http://www.elecsound.cn      Tel: 86 755 83045964
Elecsound Electronics Company Limited
How to order
(CA42 106 M 035 A T)
CA42  106          M 035 A T
Type Capacitance Tolerance DC voltage Leads pitch Packaging
Dipped
Tantalum
Capacitors
 105 10X105(pF)This
is expressed in Pico
farads. The first two
digits are the
significant figures.
The third is the
number of zeros to
follow.
K=±10%
  M=±20%
J=±5%
4V=004
 6.3V=006
10V=010
16V=016
25V=025
 35V=035
40V=040
 50V=050
A=2.5mm
 B=5.0mm
T=Tape and reel
A=Ammo pack
B=bulk pack